
National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores-  Division #1

Tournament: 2017 MidWest Regionals Date: July 28-30, 2017

Dock and Equipment Personnel
Five Seasons Ski Team
Midwest Ski Otters
Little Crow
Waterhawks Ski Team
Twin City River Rats
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts

50
47
45
44
41
36

Pick-Up Boat Crews
Twin City River Rats
Five Seasons Ski Team
Midwest Ski Otters
Waterhawks Ski Team
Little Crow
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts

154
151
137
130
119
111

Tow Boat Driving
Twin City River Rats
Five Seasons Ski Team
Midwest Ski Otters
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Waterhawks Ski Team
Little Crow

444
387
384
348
326
314

Sound Crew Total
Twin City River Rats
Five Seasons Ski Team
Little Crow
Midwest Ski Otters
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Waterhawks Ski Team

578
494
479
461
445
370

Showmanship
Twin City River Rats
Five Seasons Ski Team
Little Crow
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Midwest Ski Otters
Waterhawks Ski Team

474
438
424
414
412
392

Overall Show
Little Crow
Twin City River Rats
Five Seasons Ski Team
Midwest Ski Otters
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Waterhawks Ski Team

1023
1005
983
937
894
799

Grand Total
Twin City River Rats
Midwest Ski Otters
Five Seasons Ski Team
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Little Crow
Waterhawks Ski Team

1587.57
1417.93
1394.4
1365.03
1355.57
1299.6

High Individual Club Act
Twin City River Rats
Waterhawks Ski Team
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Midwest Ski Otters
Five Seasons Ski Team
Little Crow

249
240
234
233
200
196

Barefoot
Little Crow
Twin City River Rats
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Midwest Ski Otters
Waterhawks Ski Team
Five Seasons Ski Team

196
182
181
170
136
129

Jump
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts
Twin City River Rats
Little Crow
Waterhawks Ski Team
Midwest Ski Otters
Five Seasons Ski Team

234
196
156
147
131
99

Ballet
Midwest Ski Otters
Little Crow
Five Seasons Ski Team
Twin City River Rats
Waterhawks Ski Team
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts

218
175
155
147
146
139

Pyramid
Twin City River Rats
Waterhawks Ski Team
Five Seasons Ski Team
Midwest Ski Otters
Little Crow
Aberbeen Aqua Addicts

249
240
200
180
168
158
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